
Department Supervisor E-mail Address Phone Numbers # of 

Chisum Elem. Library Laurie Briscoe lgrayson@chisumisd.org 903-737-2820 1
Everette Library Lynette Johnson ljohnson@northlamar.net 903-737-2061(81) 1
Higgins Library Lynette Johnson ljohnson@northlamar.net 903-737-2061(81) 1
Paris Pregnancy Center Vicki Powell powellvr@suddenlinkmail.com 903-784-1555 3
Admissions Amie Cato acato@parisjc.edu 903-782-0431 2
Athletics:Baseball Clay Cox ccox@parisjc.edu 903-782-0394 1

Communications/ Writing

Center
Diann Mason

dmason@parisjc.edu 903-782-0374
2

Advising and Counseling Sheila Reece sreece@parisjc.edu 903-782-0211 1

Distance Learning Eddie Mahar emahar@parisjc.edu 903-782-0231 3

Drama/Music Alex Peevy apeevy@parisjc.edu 903-782-0327 1

Financial Aid Kimberly Herron kimberlyherron@parisjc.edu 903-782-0242 2

Library Joe Jackson jjackson@parisjc.edu 903-782-0215 1
Greenville John Shasteen jshasteen@parisjc.edu 903-454-9333 3
IT - Help Desk Eddie Mahar emahar@parisjc.edu 903-782-0436 2

Marketing Margaret Ruff mruff@parisjc.edu 903-782-0247 1

Math/Science Jack Brown jbrown@parisjc.edu 903-782-0319 1

Student Life Kenneth Webb kwebb@parisjc.edu 903-782-0433 14

Sulphur Springs Cary Gable cgable@parisjc.edu 903-885-1232 2

Boy and Girls Club Katrina Mitchell katrinabgc@gmail.com 903-784-6360 2

Justiss Elementary Reneé Elmore renee.elmore@parisisd.net 903-737-7458 1

Business Office Keitha Carlton kcarlton@parisjc.edu 903-782-0289 1

Human Resources 1

Delta County Public Library Lydia Toon lydialoutoon@gmail.com 903-395-4575 1

Work study positions available to eligible students
Shaded yellow are community service positions
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